MAIDENHEAD Route HPC 1 — JOURNEY TO SCHOOL (2024.2025)
From Tuesday 224 April

FIRST LOOP (Maidenhead Station to Holyport College)

St Migs i . saiiad i Bus Stop — FIRST LOOP - School bound (AM) TIME

ﬁ;ﬁ#—“ 1 Maidenhead Train Station (front) 07:25
e

way —ly 2 Wootton Way (near Shops) 07:30

Bath gt

3 St Marks Rd (St Marks Hospital Bus Stop) 07:35

4 Saint Cloud Way (Magnet bus stop) 07:39

ﬁc-:z:; o 5 Waldeck Rd (On Bridge Street near shops) 07:41

r:'-?aﬁ;ﬁ?f?ﬁ".‘ 3;:"}' W 6 Bray Rd( adj Chiltern Rd bus sto 07:47

= \,‘\'!\‘ /_’}’: Dorn v Rel( adj P)

Green - i e A 7 Bray Village Hall Bus Stop 07:49

\ J,;Z-?;" i < 8 Holyport Turn (Nr Bray Court) 07:52

,;ﬁ‘fﬂf—';ﬂ;‘r T 9 Windsor Rd (Westbrook bus stop) 07:54

Halyport [ntérchange

f../:f__.h':'i 10 Fifield Rd( Meadow Way Bus Stop) 07:57
y ’ 4 Hotean 11 Forest Green Road (nr Green Lane) 08:01
_ e 3 HPC  Holyport College 08:05
A330
oy S
j B30

SECOND LOOP (Holyport Village)

S |Lodge Farm =*

& =
5 P

Bus Stop — SECOND LOOP - School bound AM TIME

HPC  Holyport College 08:10
12 Bartletts Lane (Memorial Hall) 08:13
13 Stroud Farm Shops/ Stompits Rd 08:19

HPC  Holyport College 08:30



MAIDENHEAD Route HPC 1 — JOURNEY HOME (2024.2025)

FIRST LOOP (Holyport Village)

S |Lodge Farm =*

RO Great Daks
1o

Bus Stop — First LOOP - Home bound PM TIME “

HPC Holyport College 17:10 15:55
12 Bartletts Lane (Memorial Hall) 17:13 15:58
13 Stroud Farm Shops/ Stompits Rd 17:18 16:03

HPC Holyport College 17:25 16:10

11

=
o

= N W b U1 OO N 0O O

Holyport College

Forest Green Road (nr Green Lane)
Fifield Rd( Meadow Way Bus Stop)
Windsor Rd (Westbrook bus stop)
Holyport Turn (Nr Bray Court)

Bray Village Hall Bus Stop

Bray Rd( adj Chiltern Rd bus stop)
Waldeck Rd (On Bridge Street near shops)
Saint Cloud Way (Magnet bus stop)

St Marks Rd (St Marks Hospital Bus Stop)
Wootton Way (near Shops)

Maidenhead Train Station (front)

17:27
17:29
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:43
17:45
17:50
17:55
18:00

Bus Stop — Second LOOP- Home bound (PM) TIME n

HPC

16:12
16:14
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:28
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45

SECOND LOOP
(Maidenhead Station to Holyport College)
""L,&_ : e
AGD94
S5t Mg I i
I ol :
I 4 :_,~. ‘:_G,-.'-""
[LETTS fad ¥
Bra . {".:';'
: ,)‘-'/ Dorn
Green R

\ ‘&
Vitolyport.Interchange
ey 5 e

Halyport [nterchange
_r_..f'l'.l'i
&
1)-.311- Holypart
i I
| /-/r,
e
&
A330
ey ST
qj B30



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

